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49er & 49erFX Junior World Championship 2015

SEIKO

Results

49erFX

Scoring System : Low Point
Rating System : One Design
Discard(s) after race : Opening Series - 4;

Race Officials : Race Officer (IRO) - Claus Otto Hansen; Race Officer (IRO) - Claudia Langenhan; Race Officer (NRO) - Hajo Andresen; Int. Jury (Chairman) - Luigi Bertini (Italy);

Nr Sail Number
1 NED 1367
2 GER 810
3 NOR 888
4 GBR 500
5 GER 369
6 GBR 720
7 GBR 121
8 GBR 196

Team

Jeske KISTERS

Josca HUMMEL

Jule GORGE

Lotta GORGE

Ragna AGERUP

Maia AGERUP

Henry LLOYD WILLIAMS
Kirstie URWIN

Ann Kristin WEDEMEYER
Pia Sophie WEDEMEYER
Owen BOWERMAN
Morgan PEACH

Gillies MUNRO

Daniel HARRIS

Vikki PAYNE

AL _ 1 ARTARI
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Final results
Published : 8/27/2015 8:30:21 AM

Country T N

NED 48.0 37.0
GER 56.0 46.0
NOR 58.0 49.0
GBR 66.0 51.0
GER 71.0 58.0
GBR 87.0 60.0
GBR 83.0 69.0
GBR 93.0 78.0
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AUT 24

EST 372

GBR 126

ITA143

NED 444

USA 826

DEN 241

GBR 371

SWE 25

Sul 920

AUT 294

ESP 686

IND 171

GER 807

RUS 545

ESP 178

FIN 125

FRA 134
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Stepnanie UK 1TUN
Laura SCHOFEGGER
Elsa LOVREK

Katlin TAMMISTE
Anna Maria SEPP
Anna BURNET

Katie TOMSETT

Maria Ottavia RAGGIO
Paola BERGAMASCHI
Cecile JANMAAT
Charlotte HEIJSTEK
Odile van AANHOLT
Robin BECKER
Katrine BENDIX KROGH
Mathias BRUUN

Tilly JAMES

Frankie DICKENS
Klara WESTER
Rebecca NETZLER
Fiona TESTUZ

Louise THILO
Matthaus HOFER
Raphael HUSSL

Paula HOZ

Ignacio FUSCO
Varsha GAUTHAM
Aishwarya CHEZHIYAN
Sarah ROECK

Lea Tessa EINBRODT
Anastasia GUSEVA
Yana STOKOLESOVA
Carla MUNTE

Marta MUNTE

Cecilia SANDMAN
Catharina SANDMAN
Marie SOLER

Albane DUBOIS
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AUT

EST

GBR

ITA

NED

USA

DEN

GBR

SWE

Sul

AUT

ESP

IND

GER

RUS

ESP

FIN

FRA

129.0

126.0

115.0

130.0

142.0

137.0

170.0

171.0

171.0

170.0

182.0

191.0

205.0

209.0

2150

2230

2290

2700

102.0

103.0

91.0

108.0

115.0

116.0

143.0

144.0

144 .0

147.0

155.0

164.0

178.0

182.0

188.0

196.0

202.0

243.0
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